
Platz PassNr. Name / Vorname / Titel Verein Runden S N Punkte

1  2447 Mischu, Michael WILI/1 12 21 : 0   ∞
2  2658 Zelmanovic, Jair WILI/1 12 24 : 1   288.00
3  2520 Berger, Thomas WILI/1 12 22 : 1   264.00
4  2383 Zahradnik, Stefan FJB/1 17 33 : 7   80.14
5  2476 Peck, Michael KÖST/1 12 24 : 5   57.60
6  2068 Schöffmann, Christian FLO/1 16 31 : 9   55.11
7  2655 Mejatsch, Friedrich KÖST/1 18 28 : 13   38.77
8  2701 Ghanem, Hassan Ali BRZ/1 13 23 : 9   33.22
9  2552 Puchner, Gerald FLO/1 17 25 : 15   28.33

10  2083 Holnthoner, Martin BKA/1 12 18 : 11   19.64
11  1923 Grimus, Erich WILI/2 17 21 : 19   18.79
12  1900 Mischu, Peter WILI/2 14 18 : 14   18.00
13  2840 Stefaner, Martin OLY/1 12 14 : 12   14.00
14  2514 Feuchtl, Peter FJB/1 15 16 : 18   13.33
15  2769 Mocilac, Miroslav BRZ/2 13 16 : 16   13.00
16  2733 Nagl, Wolfgang KSV-HG I/1 15 17 : 21   12.14
17  2212 Kraft, Josef KÖST/1 16 14 : 20   11.20
18  2814 Steinbach, Robert FJB/1 13 15 : 18   10.83
19  2584 Koprax, Ernst KSV-HG I/1 19 17 : 30   10.77
20  2682 Belski, Adam BKA/3 19 12 : 26   8.77
21  2128 Weber, Günter BKA/2 16 8 : 32   4.00
22  2468 Rauscher, Thomas BRZ/1 12 6 : 21   3.43
23  1829 Drechsel, Gerhard BKA/1 13 4 : 26   2.00
24  2196 Planner, Harald KSV-HG I/1 16 3 : 30   1.60
25  2500 Lorenz, Harald BKA/3 18 2 : 34   1.06

2602 Ritter, Diethard BKA/1 10 20 : 4   50.00
2349 Teichmann, Wolfgang BKA/1 7 3 : 11   1.91
2820 Kopriva, Andreas BKA/1 3 8 : 0   ∞
2649 Emersberger, Florian BKA/1 1 1 : 1   1.00
2128 Weber, Günter BKA/1 1 0 : 3   0.00
2649 Emersberger, Florian BKA/2 11 23 : 5   50.60
2656 Scharinger, Markus BKA/2 11 15 : 14   11.79
2193 Vavrovec, Erwin BKA/2 9 3 : 18   1.50
2083 Holnthoner, Martin BKA/2 2 4 : 2   4.00
2602 Ritter, Diethard BKA/2 2 4 : 2   4.00
1922 Wienerroither, Herbert BKA/3 5 1 : 9   0.56
2649 Emersberger, Florian BKA/3 4 1 : 8   0.50
2083 Holnthoner, Martin BKA/3 3 5 3   5.00
2349 Teichmann, Wolfgang BKA/3 2 1 : 3   0.67
2656 Scharinger, Markus BKA/3 1 2 : 0   ∞
2193 Vavrovec, Erwin BKA/3 1 1 : 1   1.00
2653 Zdenek, Christian BRZ/1 9 9 : 13   6.23
2857 Kerculj, Nenad BRZ/1 5 12 : 1   60.00
2790 Bohrn, Michael BRZ/1 4 5 : 5   4.00
1714 Walder, Günter BRZ/1 4 0 : 11   0.00
2830 Horvath, Andreas BRZ/1 2 2 : 2   2.00
2852 Weber, Herbert BRZ/1 2 2 : 4   1.00
2769 Mocilac, Miroslav BRZ/1 1 1 : 1   1.00
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2776 Pinka, Thomas BRZ/1 1 1 : 1   1.00
2494 Sellmeister, Markus BRZ/1 1 1 : 2   0.50
1944 Bursa, Michael BRZ/1 1 1 : 2   0.50
2711 Hinterleitner, Christian BRZ/1 1 0 : 2   0.00
2729 Faustmann, Michael BRZ/1 1 0 : 2   0.00
1185 Jiricek, Michael BRZ/1 1 0 : 2   0.00
2829 Reisenhofer, Robert BRZ/1 1 0 : 2   0.00
1944 Bursa, Michael BRZ/2 7 9 : 8   7.88
2779 Sellmeister, Franz BRZ/2 7 7 9   5.44
2829 Reisenhofer, Robert BRZ/2 6 6 : 8   4.50
2729 Faustmann, Michael BRZ/2 5 5 : 8   3.13
2830 Horvath, Andreas BRZ/2 4 8 : 2   16.00
1185 Jiricek, Michael BRZ/2 4 2 : 8   1.00
2494 Sellmeister, Markus BRZ/2 2 5 : 0   ∞
2468 Rauscher, Thomas BRZ/2 2 1 : 4   0.50
1714 Walder, Günter BRZ/2 2 0 : 5   0.00
2857 Kerculj, Nenad BRZ/2 1 1 : 1   1.00
2701 Ghanem, Hassan Ali BRZ/2 1 0 : 2   0.00
2790 Bohrn, Michael BRZ/2 1 0 : 2   0.00
2611 Pöschl, Gerhard FJB/1 10 10 : 15   6.67
2456 Neumayer, Walter FJB/1 9 15 : 5   27.00
1327 Preihs, Alexander FJB/1 1 1 : 1   1.00
2716 Dungl, Thomas FJB/1 1 0 : 2   0.00
2202 Kabinger, Martin FLO/1 10 7 : 16   4.38
2669 Muzik, Markus FLO/1 6 8 : 6   8.00
2674 Kuntner, Reinhard FLO/1 3 4 : 3   4.00
2818 Bunyai, Peter FLO/1 3 0 : 7   0.00
2630 Fischmann, Thomas FLO/1 2 2 : 2   2.00
2819 Gastinger, Roman FLO/1 1 0 : 3   0.00
2466 Wiedemann, Gerald KÖST/1 7 1 : 16   0.44
2597 Schiffbenker, Christian KÖST/1 2 1 : 2   1.00
1898 Jähnert, Günter KÖST/1 1 0 : 3   0.00
2675 Bartak, Rene KSV-HG I/1 1 1 : 2   0.50
2240 Hanzal, Gerhard KSV-HG I/1 1 0 : 1   0.00
2836 Tremmel, Ernst OLY/1 7 7 : 6   8.17
2835 Teyral, Bernhard OLY/1 7 8 : 9   6.22
2831 Löwenstein, Bernhard OLY/1 6 12 : 1   72.00
2833 Zamarin, Gregor OLY/1 6 11 : 4   16.50
2832 Zamarin, Lukas OLY/1 4 5 : 3   6.67
2860 Baier, Robert OLY/1 4 3 : 7   1.71
1706 Krikl, Andreas OLY/1 2 0 : 3   0.00
2861 Neuwirth, Mathias OLY/1 1 3 : 0   ∞
2834 Ulrich, Oliver OLY/1 1 1 : 0   ∞
2838 König, Helga OLY/1 1 1 : 1   1.00
2839 Tollay, Andrea OLY/1 1 1 : 2   0.50
2780 Markl, Andreas WILI/1 4 7 : 1   28.00
2446 Mischu, Thomas WILI/1 4 5 : 1   20.00
1988 Sperch, Claus WILI/1 1 2 : 0   ∞
1923 Grimus, Erich WILI/1 1 2 : 0   ∞
2194 Trzil, Manfred WILI/1 1 1 : 1   1.00
1900 Mischu, Peter WILI/1 1 0 : 3   0.00
1728 Kokoly, Peter WILI/1 1 0 : 3   0.00
2446 Mischu, Thomas WILI/2 6 9 : 5   10.80
1728 Kokoly, Peter WILI/2 6 5 : 9   3.33
2780 Markl, Andreas WILI/2 4 8 : 2   16.00
1988 Sperch, Claus WILI/2 3 5 : 2   7.50
2194 Trzil, Manfred WILI/2 1 1 : 1   1.00
2538 Fröhlich, Walter WILI/2 1 0 : 2   0.00


